
1/9/20232023 Westside Catholic Center - Volunteer  Schedule

Saturday Breakfast

Ad
ul

ts

Ki
ds Saturday Breakfast

Ad
ul

ts

Ki
ds Shelter Dinner

Kelley 2 Albertino

 Peters 1

 Springer 2 Demko 2 Van Cucha

 Maharidge 1 2 Schnell 2

 Manning 2 Open Ockunzzi

Lawler 2 Total 7

Total 9  Ockunzzi 

 Fugate 1

Morales 1 Hess 1  Ibanez

Frank 1 Carbone 2

Drabish 2 Kovach 3 Albertino

 Ibanez 4 Open

Humrick 1 Total 7 Calo

Total 9

Morales 1 Calo

Fugate 1 Demko 2

Fechko 1  Ponyik 2 Ockunzzi

Manning 2  Schnell 2

Ibanez 4 Humrick 1 Van Cucha

Total 8 Total 8

Ockunzzi

Tima 2 Drabish 2

Kelley 2 Van Cucha 3 Van Cucha

Peters 1 Peters 1

 Ponyik 2  Dolder 2

 Guroy 1 Total 8

Total 8

Albertino 2

Hess 1 Killin Keith 5

Ibanez 4 Fechko 1

 Guroy 1 Total 8

Fechko 1

Open Frank 1

Total 7 0  Drabish 2

Ibanez 4

Morales 1 Humrick 1

Maharidge 1 2 Total 8

Demko 2

Drabish 2  Morales 1

Total 8 Van Cucha 3

Killin-Keith 4

Tima 2 Total 8

Fechko 1

Drexler 3 Michelle Killin-Larry Keith, Madison,Willaim & Carter4

Open Christine Van Cucha 3

Open Open

Total 6 Total 7

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Sunday, August 20, 2023

Sunday, September 17, 2023

Sunday, February 19, 2023

Sunday, January 15, 2023

Sunday, March 19, 2023

Sunday, April 16, 2023

Sunday, June 18, 2023

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Saturday, December 2, 2023

Saturday, December 30, 2023

Saturday, July 29, 2023

Saturday, August 5, 2023

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Saturday, October 7, 2023

Saturday, September 2, 2023

Saturday, July 1, 2023

Saturday, January 7, 2023

Saturday, February 4, 2023

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Saturday, April 1, 2023

Saturday, April 29, 2023
Sunday, December 17, 2023

Sunday, November 19, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Saturday, May 6, 2023

Saturday, June 3, 2023

Saturday, November 4, 2023
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Sunday, January 15, 2023Saturday, July 29, 2023Saturday, January 7, 2023
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